
BETTY’S CREEK ROAD WATERLINE EXTENSION 
FOR THE 

CITY OF DILLARD, GEORGIA 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Zack Bryan 
Cost of Plans:  $250.00 

Bid Date: March 25, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:   $600,000 

13-009 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 City of Dillard 
892 Franklin Street 
Dillard, GA   30537-2320 
706-746-5891 (T) 
706-746-5430 (F) 
 

02/21/14 Fedex 

2 Zack Bryan 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

02/21/14  
 

3 Larry Dodd 
Dodd Construction 
148 Chappelear Road 
Lavonia, GA    30553 
706-356-0708 (T) 
706-356-0709 (F) 
gcdodd@windstream.net 
 

02/21/14  USPS 

4 Edward Hare 
Tugaloo Pipeline, Inc. 
975 Cleveland Pike Road 
Westminster, SC  29693 
864-647-7441 (T) 
864-647-7454 (F) 
tugaloopipeline@aol.com 
 

02/26/14   USPS 

5 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA   30538 
706-779-0009 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

03/03/14  USPS  

6 Diana Lounsbury 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584 EXT 3022 
914-243-4936 (Fax) 
dlounsbury@thebludbook.com 
 

   03/03/14  Fedex 



7 Vicki Payne 
Griffin Brothers, Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

03/05/14 USPS 

8 Gina Shelnutt 
Anderson Grading and Pipeline, LLC 
134 ½ N. Broad St. 
P. O. Box 602 
Monroe, GA  30655 
770-385-1018 (T) 
770-385-3326 (F) 
gina@andersongrading.com 
 

03/06/14 USPS 

9 Dave Hunniford 
Underground Solutions, Inc. 
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201 
Poway, CA   92064 
941-928-3421 (T) 
858-345-3736 (F) 
ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com 
 

03/10/14 Fedex 

10 Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA 30213 
770-969-1891 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
treyb@strackinc.com 
 

03/12/14 USPS 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 Z:\PROJECTS\13\13009-Dillard-Wtr Ext to School\Bid Phase\BP6-Bidders List-Unsuccessful Bidders\Bidders List.doc 

mailto:vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com
mailto:gina@andersongrading.com
mailto:ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com
mailto:treyb@strackinc.com

	BIDDERS LIST
	Project Manager:  Zack Bryan

